Awards by Campus Area, by Agency

GENERAL CAMPUS
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Major UC Laboratories
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GENERAL CAMPUS TOTAL

HEALTH SCIENCES

DOD

DOE

DHHS

NASA

NSF

Misc Federal

Federal Total

California Inst for Regenerative Med
State of California

Other Government
Business/Profit Entity

Interest Group
Foundation/Charitable Trust
Other Charitable Organizations
Higher Education Institutions
Major UC Laboratories

Other UC Campus
Private/Industrial Total
HEALTH SCIENCES TOTAL

2009-10
% OF
AMOUNT TOTAL
29,094,064 2.7%
17,298,616 1.6%
90,429,348 8.5%
2,052,278  0.2%
69,739,174 6.6%
8,811,485 0.8%
$ 217,424,965 20.5%
$ 5,173,028 0.5%
$ 4,538,483 0.4%
$ 4,059,892 0.4%
18,986,449 1.8%
5,637,140  0.5%
4,744,167 0.4%
4,830,684  0.5%
28,654,135 2.7%
99,500  0.0%
9,740,068 0.9%
$ 72,692,143 6.9%
$ 303,888,511 28.7%
2009-10
% OF
AMOUNT TOTAL
3,255,095 0.3%
467,471  0.0%
411,807,159  38.9%
60,000  0.0%
1,760,053 0.2%
0  0.0%
$ 417,349,778  39.4%
$ 39,707,550 3.7%
$ 6,446,743 0.6%
$ 17,734,101 1.7%
44,193,934 4.2%
24,727,603  2.3%
3,383,876 0.3%
19,341,450 1.8%
17,208,578 1.6%
0  0.0%
7,333,902 0.7%
$ 116,189,343  11.0%
$ 597,427,515  56.4%

2008-09
% OF
AMOUNT TOTAL
23,291,853 2.6%
12,067,237 1.4%
71,668,211 8.1%
3,925,634 0.4%
62,320,375 7.1%
10,041,770 1.1%
$ 183,315,080 20.8%
$ 2,300,569 0.3%
$ 3,430,799 0.4%
$ 2,089,739 0.2%
19,895,917 2.3%
7,725,833 0.9%
1,720,500 0.2%
5,512,318 0.6%
25,298,339 2.9%
234,082 0.0%
9,391,763 1.1%
$ 69,778,752 7.9%
$ 260,914,939 29.6%
2008-09
% OF
AMOUNT TOTAL
51,191,685 5.8%
0 0.0%
292,055,007 33.1%
0 0.0%
1,150,944 0.1%
204,736 0.0%
$ 344,602,372 39.1%
$ 11,065,830 1.3%
$ 3,928,127 0.4%
$ 5,535,249 0.6%
62,562,619 7.1%
20,502,113 2.3%
2,971,875 0.3%
21,850,335 2.5%
13,053,707 1.5%
0 0.0%
8,207,013 0.9%
$ 129,147,662  14.6%
$ 494,279,240  56.1%

CHANGE
% OF
AMOUNT CHANGE
5,802,211 24.9%
5,231,379 43.4%
18,761,137 26.2%
(1,873,356)  -47.7%
7,418,799 11.9%
(1,230,285)  -12.3%
$ 34,109,885 18.6%
$ 2,872,459 124.9%
$ 1,107,684 32.3%
$ 1,970,153 94.3%
(909,468) -4.6%
(2,088,693)  -27.0%
3,023,667 175.7%
(681,634)  -12.4%
3,355,796 13.3%
(134,582)  -57.5%
348,305 3.7%
$ 2,913,391 4.2%
$ 42,973,572 16.5%
CHANGE
% OF
AMOUNT CHANGE
(47,936,590)  -93.6%
467,471 0.0%
119,752,152 41.0%
60,000  -100.0%
609,109 52.9%
(204,736)  -100.0%
$ 72,747,406 21.1%
$ 28,641,720  258.8%
$ 2,518,616 64.1%
$ 12,198,852 220.4%
(18,368,685)  -29.4%
4,225,490 20.6%
412,001 13.9%
(2,508,885)  -11.5%
4,154,871 31.8%
0 0.0%
(873,111)  -10.6%
$ (12,958,319)  -10.0%
$ 103,148,275 20.9%



Awards by Campus Area, by Agency

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF
OCEANOGRAPHY

DOD

DOE

DHHS

NASA

NOAA

NSF

Misc Federal

Federal Total

State of California

Other Government
Business/Profit Entity
Interest Group
Foundation/Charitable Trust
Other Charitable Organizations
Higher Education Institutions
Major UC Laboratories
Other UC Campus

Private/Industrial Total

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF
OCEANOGRAPHY TOTAL

2010 Annual Report

2009-10

AMOUNT
27,298,969
3,534,168
5,156,538
3,601,441
22,413,109
49,031,784
1,911,329

$ 112,947,338
$ 12,397,050
$ 1,997,885
3,281,350
2,783,675
1,208,428
492,244
22,425,347
50,000
427,016

$ 30,668,060

$ 158,010,333

% OF
TOTAL

2.6%
0.3%
0.5%
0.3%
2.1%
4.6%
0.2%
10.7%
1.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.3%
0.1%
0.0%
2.1%
0.0%
0.0%
2.9%

14.9%

2008-09

AMOUNT
29,151,291
1,503,725
1,857,488
3,772,900
19,403,552
27,155,439
12,769,408
$ 95,613,803
5,022,438
$ 338,672
8,537,153
1,359,783
1,155,037
190,900
12,925,636
0
1,286,996
$ 25,455,505

*

$ 126,430,418
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% OF
TOTAL

3.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.4%
2.2%
3.1%
1.4%
10.8%
0.6%
0.0%
1.0%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
0.1%
2.9%

14.3%

CHANGE
% OF
AMOUNT CHANGE
(1,852,322) -6.4%
2,030,443 135.0%
3,299,050 177.6%
(171,459) -4.5%
3,009,557 15.5%
21,876,345 80.6%
(10,858,079) -85.0%
$ 17,333,535 18.1%
$ 7,374,612 146.8%
$ 1,659,213 489.9%
(5,255,803) -61.6%
1,423,892 104.7%
53,391 4.6%
301,344 157.9%
9,499,711 73.5%
50,000 0.0%
(859,980) -66.8%
$ 5,212,555 20.5%
$ 31,579,915 25.0%
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