Awards by Campus Area, by Agency

	2009-10			2008-09			CHANGE		
		% OF			% OF			% OF	
GENERAL CAMPUS	AMOUNT	TOTAL		AMOUNT	TOTAL		AMOUNT	CHANGE	
DOD	29,094,064	2.7%		23,291,853	2.6%		5,802,211	24.9%	
DOE	17,298,616	1.6%		12,067,237	1.4%		5,231,379	43.4%	
DHHS	90,429,348	8.5%		71,668,211	8.1%		18,761,137	26.2%	
NASA	2,052,278	0.2%		3,925,634	0.4%		(1,873,356)	-47.7%	
NSF	69,739,174	6.6%		62,320,375	7.1%		7,418,799	11.9%	
Misc Federal	8,811,485	0.8%		10,041,770	1.1%		(1,230,285)	-12.3%	
Federal Total	\$ 217,424,965	20.5%	\$	183,315,080	20.8%	\$	34,109,885	18.6%	
California Inst for Regenerative Med	\$ 5,173,028	0.5%	\$	2,300,569	0.3%	\$	2,872,459	124.9%	
State of California	\$ 4,538,483	0.4%	\$	3,430,799	0.4%	\$	1,107,684	32.3%	
Other Government	\$ 4,059,892	0.4%	\$	2,089,739	0.2%	\$	1,970,153	94.3%	
Business/Profit Entity	18,986,449	1.8%		19,895,917	2.3%		(909,468)	-4.6%	
Interest Group	5,637,140	0.5%		7,725,833	0.9%		(2,088,693)	-27.0%	
Foundation/Charitable Trust	4,744,167	0.4%		1,720,500	0.2%		3,023,667	175.7%	
Other Charitable Organizations	4,830,684	0.5%		5,512,318	0.6%		(681,634)	-12.4%	
Higher Education Institutions	28,654,135	2.7%		25,298,339	2.9%		3,355,796	13.3%	
Major UC Laboratories	99,500	0.0%		234,082	0.0%		(134,582)	-57.5%	
Other UC Campus	9,740,068	0.9%		9,391,763	1.1%		348,305	3.7%	
Private/Industrial Total	\$ 72,692,143	6.9%	\$	69,778,752	7.9%	\$	2,913,391	4.2%	
GENERAL CAMPUS TOTAL	\$ 303,888,511	28.7%	\$	260,914,939	29.6%	\$	42,973,572	16.5%	

	2009-10			2008-09			CHANGE		
	% OF		% OF			% OF			
HEALTH SCIENCES	AMOUNT	TOTAL		AMOUNT	TOTAL		AMOUNT	CHANGE	
DOD	3,255,095	0.3%		51,191,685	5.8%		(47,936,590)	-93.6%	
DOE	467,471	0.0%		0	0.0%		467,471	0.0%	
DHHS	411,807,159	38.9%		292,055,007	33.1%		119,752,152	41.0%	
NASA	60,000	0.0%		0	0.0%		60,000	-100.0%	
NSF	1,760,053	0.2%		1,150,944	0.1%		609,109	52.9%	
Misc Federal	0	0.0%		204,736	0.0%		(204,736)	-100.0%	
Federal Total	\$ 417,349,778	39.4%	\$	344,602,372	39.1%	\$	72,747,406	21.1%	
California Inst for Regenerative Med	\$ 39,707,550	3.7%	\$	11,065,830	1.3%	\$	28,641,720	258.8%	
State of California	\$ 6,446,743	0.6%	\$	3,928,127	0.4%	\$	2,518,616	64.1%	
Other Government	\$ 17,734,101	1.7%	\$	5,535,249	0.6%	\$	12,198,852	220.4%	
Business/Profit Entity	44,193,934	4.2%		62,562,619	7.1%		(18,368,685)	-29.4%	
Interest Group	24,727,603	2.3%		20,502,113	2.3%		4,225,490	20.6%	
Foundation/Charitable Trust	3,383,876	0.3%		2,971,875	0.3%		412,001	13.9%	
Other Charitable Organizations	19,341,450	1.8%		21,850,335	2.5%		(2,508,885)	-11.5%	
Higher Education Institutions	17,208,578	1.6%		13,053,707	1.5%		4,154,871	31.8%	
Major UC Laboratories	0	0.0%		0	0.0%		0	0.0%	
Other UC Campus	7,333,902	0.7%		8,207,013	0.9%		(873,111)	-10.6%	
Private/Industrial Total	\$ 116,189,343	11.0%	\$	129,147,662	14.6%	\$	(12,958,319)	-10.0%	
HEALTH SCIENCES TOTAL	\$ 597,427,515	56.4%	\$	494,279,240	56.1%	\$	103,148,275	20.9%	

Awards by Campus Area, by Agency

	2009-10			2008-09			CHANGE		
SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF		% OF			% OF			% OF	
OCEANOGRAPHY	AMOUNT	TOTAL		AMOUNT	TOTAL		AMOUNT	CHANGE	
DOD	27,298,969	2.6%		29,151,291	3.3%		(1,852,322)	-6.4%	
DOE	3,534,168	0.3%		1,503,725	0.2%		2,030,443	135.0%	
DHHS	5,156,538	0.5%		1,857,488	0.2%		3,299,050	177.6%	
NASA	3,601,441	0.3%		3,772,900	0.4%		(171,459)	-4.5%	
NOAA	22,413,109	2.1%		19,403,552	2.2%		3,009,557	15.5%	
NSF	49,031,784	4.6%		27,155,439	3.1%		21,876,345	80.6%	
Misc Federal	1,911,329	0.2%		12,769,408	1.4%		(10,858,079)	-85.0%	
Federal Total	\$ 112,947,338	10.7%	\$	95,613,803	10.8%	\$	17,333,535	18.1%	
State of California	\$ 12,397,050	1.2%	\$	5,022,438	0.6%	\$	7,374,612	146.8%	
Other Government	\$ 1,997,885	0.2%	\$	338,672	0.0%	\$	1,659,213	489.9%	
Business/Profit Entity	3,281,350	0.3%		8,537,153	1.0%		(5,255,803)	-61.6%	
Interest Group	2,783,675	0.3%		1,359,783	0.2%		1,423,892	104.7%	
Foundation/Charitable Trust	1,208,428	0.1%		1,155,037	0.1%		53,391	4.6%	
Other Charitable Organizations	492,244	0.0%		190,900	0.0%		301,344	157.9%	
Higher Education Institutions	22,425,347	2.1%		12,925,636	1.5%		9,499,711	73.5%	
Major UC Laboratories	50,000	0.0%		0	0.0%		50,000	0.0%	
Other UC Campus	427,016	0.0%		1,286,996	0.1%		(859,980)	-66.8%	
Private/Industrial Total	\$ 30,668,060	2.9%	\$	25,455,505	2.9%	\$	5,212,555	20.5%	
SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY TOTAL	\$ 158,010,333	14.9%	\$	126,430,418	14.3%	\$	31,579,915	25.0%	

2010 Annual Report Previous Page Next Page